Parcels @ 100%

Unit Total - 01
Unit Total - 04
Unit Total - 07
Unit Total - 10
Unit Total - 15

Unit Total - 24

Unit Total - 25
Unit Total - 26

Unit Total -27

Unit Total - 42

Delinquent Parcels 100%

AUTHORITY

White River Twp

Mont

Dalton Twp

Cedar Creek Twp
Village of Lakewood Club
Village of Ravenna
Blue Lake Twp
Muskegon Twp
Fruitport Twp

City of Muskegon

City of Roosevelt Park
City of Muskegon Hts
City of Norton Shores
State Education Tax
County Operating
Senior Citizen Services
Museum

Veterans

Central Dispatch
Muskegon Comm College
Montague Public
Orchard View Schools

Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Hts Schools.
Muskegon Library
White Lake Library
Hackley Library
Muskegon ISD
Montague Fire
White Lake Ambulance
Total

LAND BANK

Grand Total

UENT TAX

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQ!
FOl

R TAX YEAR 2017

SET  Interest County Op Interest Sen Citz Museum Veterans CentralDisp College School Op  School Debt
0.00 000 000 0.00 250 161 037 150 1271 000 0.00
0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00

16680 1001 158.39 9.50 484 EEES 071 291 2469 83.08 8176

26155 1570 24839 1486 2075 13.35 EEES 1245 10555 747.00 35730

30.60 3.65 2906 350 255 164 038 153 1296 35.19
192078 11298 182415 107.20 22321 14368 33.46 13392 113576 7.186.07 3420.67
0.00 000 000 0.00 2024 13.03 203 1215 10298 000 15056
279495 13974 265416 13267 28511 18337 2261 17104 145008 913972 6734.75

16151 9.69 15339 920 1345 867 202 807 6847 000 206.72

0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00
533619 20177 5067.54__ 27693 57265 368.46 8569 34357 291320 17.15587 __ 10,995.95
MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS
FOR TAX YEAR 2017
AMOUNT
DUE OR TO BE
DELINQUENT REALLOCATE LB SHARE
230 230
0.00 86.65 8665
25788 19.39 21721
0.00 (41.06) (41.06)
37.14 37.14
0.00 3704 37.04
25.25 25.25
47377 47377
14.46 14.46
470474 470474
345.16 345.16
5597.16 5597.16
183.97 183.97
2,959.87 24142 340129
281057 578.71 3389.28
28633 3198 31831
184.23 2057 204.80
4285 479 47564
17179 19.18 190,97
1,456.60 16265 1619.25
0.00 1,916.06 1,916.06
364.84 364.84
21169 14.66 22635
17.60 17.60
58.05 58.05
75.28 75.28
5411.23 5411.23
7,937.24 7,937.24
413.41 7986 49327
213 213
686.43 686.43
2,540.70 20237 2,833.07
0.00 13639 136.39
75 14161 14636
37,277.35 3.942.27 41,219.62 UNIT 25212.99
SCHOOL  16,006.63
33214.75 33214.75
70,492.10

74,434.37

[ES AND REALLOCATIONS
0.

Sch Code

61180

61240

61080

61010

61060

61020

61010

61240

Library

1,204.81

5056
711.95

78.05

220394

Lib Code

384
25.00
224.95
378.14
2165

584625

672.11
8,780.75

294.76

7283

16,320.28

1,781.61

9.10
1206.78

36.59

072

3,469.16

46.21
197.45
2425

212480

96.33
2,464.28

128.08

0.00

508140

FireAuth  F/ACode  AmbAuth  Totals TolBA
950 3865 19.14

2525 0.00

972.86 403.99

271213 1,198.45

17059 79.91

27,298.35 12,648.35

1130.09 560.50

36,891.96 17,706.39

1178567 561.60

7355 36.42

0.00 0.00 950 7049210 33214.75




