

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
 DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS
 FOR TAX YEAR 2017

Parcels @ 100%	SET	Interest	County Op.	Interest	Sen Ctr.	Museum	Veterans	Central Disp.	College	School Op.	School Debt	Sch. Code	Library	Lib. Code	Unit Adm			Fire Auth	F/A Code	Amb Auth	Totals	To LBA	
															Unit	/Specials	ISD						
Unit Total - 01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.50	1.61	0.37	1.50	12.71	0.00	0.00	61180	6.24	M	3.84	0.38	0.00	M			9.50	38.65	19.14
Unit Total - 04	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	61240	0.00	M	25.00	0.25	0.00	M				25.25	0.00
Unit Total - 07	166.80	10.01	158.39	9.50	4.84	3.11	0.71	2.91	24.69	83.08	61.76		10.50		224.95	145.40	46.21					972.86	403.99
Unit Total - 10	261.55	15.70	248.39	14.86	20.75	13.35	3.11	12.45	105.55	747.00	357.30		51.83		378.14	284.70	197.45					2,712.13	1,198.45
Unit Total - 15	30.60	3.65	29.06	3.50	2.55	1.64	0.38	1.53	12.96		35.19	61080	0.00		21.65	3.63	24.25	M				170.59	79.91
Unit Total - 24	1,920.78	112.98	1,824.15	107.20	223.21	143.68	33.46	133.92	1,135.76	7,186.07	3,429.67	61010	1,294.81	H	5,846.25	1,781.61	2,124.80					27,296.35	12,648.35
Unit Total - 25	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20.24	13.03	3.03	12.15	102.98	0.00	150.56	61060	50.56	M	672.11	9.10	96.33	M				1,130.09	560.50
Unit Total - 26	2,794.95	139.74	2,654.16	132.67	285.11	183.37	42.61	171.04	1,450.08	9,139.72	6,734.75	61020	711.95	M	8,780.75	1,206.78	2,464.28	M				36,891.96	17,706.39
Unit Total - 27	161.51	9.69	153.39	9.20	13.45	8.67	2.02	8.07	68.47	0.00	206.72	61010	78.05	H	294.76	36.59	128.08	M				1,178.67	561.60
Unit Total - 42	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	61240	0.00	W	72.83	0.72	0.00	M				73.55	36.42
Delinquent Parcels 100%	5,336.19	291.77	5,067.54	276.93	572.65	368.46	85.69	343.57	2,913.20	17,155.87	10,995.95		2,203.94		16,320.28	3,469.16	5,081.40		0.00	0.00	9.50	70,492.10	33,214.75

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
 DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS
 FOR TAX YEAR 2017

AUTHORITY	DELINQUENT	REALLOCATE LB SHARE	AMOUNT DUE OR TO BE (CHARGED BACK)
White River Twp	2.30		2.30
Montague Twp	0.00	86.65	86.65
Dahon Twp	257.88	19.39	277.27
Cedar Creek Twp	0.00	(41.06)	(41.06)
Village of Lakewood Club	37.14		37.14
Village of Ravenna	0.00	37.04	37.04
Blue Lake Twp	25.25		25.25
Muskegon Twp	473.77		473.77
Fruitport Twp	14.46		14.46
City of Muskegon	4,704.74		4,704.74
City of Roosevelt Park	345.16		345.16
City of Muskegon His	5,597.16		5,597.16
City of Norton Shores	183.97		183.97
State Education Tax	2,959.87	441.42	3,401.29
County Operating	2,810.57	578.71	3,389.28
Senior Citizen Services	296.33	31.98	318.31
Museum	184.23	20.57	204.80
Veterans	42.85	4.79	47.64
Central Dispatch	171.79	19.18	190.97
Muskegon Comm College	1,456.60	162.65	1,619.25
Montague Public	0.00	1,916.06	1,916.06
Orchard View Schools	364.84		364.84
Reeths Puffer Schools	211.69	14.66	226.35
Fruitport Public	17.60		17.60
Whitehall Schools	58.05		58.05
Mona Shores Schools	75.28		75.28
Muskegon Schools	5,411.23		5,411.23
Muskegon His Schools	7,937.24		7,937.24
Muskegon Library	413.41	79.86	493.27
White Lake Library	2.13		2.13
Hackley Library	686.43		686.43
Muskegon ISD	2,540.70	292.37	2,833.07
Montague Fire	0.00	136.39	136.39
White Lake Ambulance	4.75	141.61	146.36
Total	37,277.35	3,942.27	41,219.62
LAND BANK	33,214.75		33,214.75
Grand Total	70,492.10		74,434.37